109000018262

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		·
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
	ocument Number)	
(50	oument (valuet)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		

Office Use Only



100143860631

02/23/09--01020--025 **155.00

2009 FEB 23 PM 1: 44
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

FEB 24 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJ	CT. Spirit of the Woodstock Nation, LLC	
SUBJ	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The er	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Rochelle Kerner, Esq	
	(Name of Person)	
	Attorney	
	(Firm/Company)	
	1002 Ingraham Avenue, #4	
	(Address)	
	Delray Beach, Florida 33483	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For fu	her information concerning this matter, please call:	wr _{ft} .
Roc	her information concerning this matter, please call: Helle Kerner, Esq at 561 272 9120	e sinte
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	1
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:	di di
\$125	O Filing Fee \$\bigsiz \text{\$\substack{130.00}} \text{Filing Fee & \bigsiz \text{\$\substack{2\substack{155.00}}} \text{Filing Fee & \bigsiz \text{\$\substack{160.00}} \text{Filing Fee}, \\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{\$\substack{2\substack{160.00}} \text{Filing Fee}, \\ \text{Certificate of Status & Certified Copy} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \end{additional copy is enclosed)}	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RITCLESOF ORGANIZATION FOR FLA	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Spirit of the Woodstock Nation, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the printing address and street address and	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4798 So. Classical Blvd, Delray Beach, Fl 33445	4798 So Classical Blvd, Delray Beach, Fl 33445
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Rochelle Kerner, Esq	
Name	
1002 Ingraham Aven	ue, #4
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Delray Beach, Florida	ւ _թ 3483
City, State, an	d Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and sered agent as provided for in Chapter, 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Ma $"MGRM" = N$	anager Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM		Arthur Lawrence Komfeld		
		4798 So Classical Blvd		
		Delray Beach, Florida 33445		
				
	<u></u>			
		-		
				
			·	
	ent if necessary)			
CLE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ive date, if other than the s listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with se	e date of filing: (be specific and cannot be more than five but where or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	OPTION	NAL) ays p
LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	s listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated	per or an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	OPTION	NAL) lays p
LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	s listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated in Arthur Lawre	per or an anthorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	OPTION	NAL) lays p
LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	s listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated in Arthur Lawre	per or an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	OPTION SECRE	2009 F
LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	s listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated Arthur Lawree	per or an anthorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	OPTION SECRETARY	NAL) Jays p 2009 FEB 23

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)